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Datenblatt - Fiche technique - Data sheet
21.99.9403

VALUE LWL-Kabel 62,5/125um ST/ST, orange, 3m
VALUE Cable patch FO 62,5/125um ST/ST, orange, 3m

VALUE Fibre Optic Jumper Cable 62,5/125um ST/ST, orange, 3 m
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Spegifegiiar: Remark#
21.15.9402 |ROLINE FO Cab.,62.5/125,5T-ST,orange,2m
_ . 21.15.9403 |ROLINE FO Cab.,62.5/125,5T-ST,orange,3m
C 1. Connector Type @ 5T Multimode 21.15.9405 |ROLINE FO Cab.,62.5/125,ST-ST,orange,5m C
2. Cable Type : 21.15.9410|ROLINE FO Cab..62.5/125,ST-ST,orange,10m
2—1 Zipcord cable, 83.0mm, 62.5/125um Multimode 21.99.9401 |VALUE FO Cab.,62.5/125,ST-ST,orange, 1m
2—2 Calbe Jacket : Crange color, PVC material 21.99.9402 |VALUE FO Cab.,62.5/125,ST-ST,orange,2m
3. Ceble Marksr 21.99.9403 |VALUE FO Cab.,62.5/125,ST-ST,orange,3m
E CERRR T 21.99.9405 |VALUE FO Cab.,62.5/125,ST-ST,orange,5m
5. Length @ xM
Performance:
a. Insertion Loss : <0.5 dB
. Fiber Extention s —0.00um < H < 40.05um _
c. Ferrule End—face Radius: 10 < R < 25mm iEmce | PRAWING 117.MAR.Z008| Connie -
4. Apex Offset: < SOum o o e e 77 AR 2008] KL rotronic
D e. Increase in insertion loss after 500 mating + 0.2 dB Max gx 2w D
f. Uperation Temperature : =20 to +/0° et ot |AFPRCGYVAL 11/ MAR.ZODZ| My
g+ Stﬂrﬂge Temper’ﬂtur’e ‘ _4[:]:. tD +80ﬂ DATE NAME |TEM NOZIHME:—E*ZLQQM%-E
SCALE | 1/1(A4)| UNIT mm  |DES.: ST to ST Duplex potch cord

N G DRAWING NO. | AFAJCO90808XXXX(SAT)
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